Teams in Events

Final division
F1
F1
F1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

Place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

Entrant name
Dickenson, Jamie
Nelson, Kelsey

Tri County (Nelson)
Hurst, Gene
Alliance (A-Team)
Powell, Jacob
Russell, Craig
Gonzalez, Jose J.
Alliance (Big Dogs)

Doubles Bowling
Final score

Delegation
W, Tri-County/Ogallala
W.Tri-County/Ogallala

W.Alliance
W.Alliance

W.Alliance
W.Alliance

682
682

688
688

547
547

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Event

Doubles Bowling
Doubles Bowling
Doubles Bowling
Doubles Bowling
Doubles Bowling
Doubles Bowiing
Doubles Bowting
Doubles Bowling
Doubles Bowling
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Teams in Events

Final division
FO1
F02
Fo2
FO3
FO3
MO1
M01
MO1
M02
M02
M02
M03
M03
M03
Mo4
M04
M04
MO05
MO05
M05
M06
M06
M07
MO07
MO7
MOB
M09
M09

Place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
ist place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place

Entrant name
Wachtel, Kaci Jo

Schoeneman, Anna
Ringleman, Julie T.
Vogel, Jacey M
Hagler, Stephanie A.
Sheets, John H.
Bradt, Jason

Bayer, Bryan
Fistler, Benjamin R.
Lopez, Ismael Edwardo
Straw, Jess M
Makris, Jason
Pankowsky, Dennis
Kruger, Paul B
Cushing, Don ]
Moss, Joshua T.
Snider, Tom
Torres, Raymond
Makris, Alex
Martin, James

Rau, Nathanael L.
Flohr, Ryan P.
Moore, Russell J.
Straw, Robbie J.
Stackhouse, Kevin
Barnes, Bastian
Leibhart, Ryan
Curran, Abraham D

Individual Bowling

Delegation
W.Sidney
W.Alliance
W.Sidney
W.Alliance
W.Alliance
W.Sidney
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Alliance
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Chase County
W.Chadron Rattiers
W.Sidney
W.Sidney
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Sidney
W.Alliance
W.Alliance
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Sidney
W.Sidney

W.Chase County
W.Sidney
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Chase County
W.Alliance

Final score
130
262
242
289
275
257
218
184
253
185
171
371
213
199
232
190
178
277
267
208
312
309
351
338
324
263
410
282

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Event

Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
Individual Bowling
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Teams in Events

Final division
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
Znd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place

Entrant name
Deollos, Rosemary

Curley, Mykah

Graves, Chase M
Scottsbluff Thunder (CDMR)
Heithold, Decker M.
Burbach, Gail K.

Valencia, Andres

Nortness, April

Scoft, Nicole

Scottsbluff Thunder (AGNA)
Yetter, Noah P

Phillips, Brent J

Kennedy, Hope

Scottsbluff Thunder (ABHN)
Mathson, Abigail Sage
McAlpine, Josh

Gass, Aiden Aj

Greve, Shawn

Kittelmann, Brandon
Scottsbluff Thunder (ABJS)
Weatherly, Brittany M
Hernandez, Shannon C.
Douglass, Kaliah D

Brooks, Paul E.

Scottsbiuff Thunder (BPKS)
Miller, Tristan R

Valencia, Anastacio Juanito
Bazemore, Preston M.
Scottsbluff Thunder (ADTP)
Curley, Dakota

Orth, Paul A.

Sis, Kelan

Gieschen, Jason A.
Elmshaeuser, Zachary M
Tri County (Gieschen)
Kennedy, Alena

Greve, Todd D

Garcia Jr, Juan Joey

Dana, Robert

Scotisbluff Thunder (ARJR)
Palmer, Lacey

Wood, Spencer

Scottsbluff Thunder (LSCC)

Team Bowling

Delegation
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scotisbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbiuff Thunder
W, Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Tri-County/Ogallala
W.Tri-County/Ogallala
W.Tri-County/Ogallala
W.Tri-County/Qgallala

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder

Final score

995
995

720
720

648
648

1194
1194

1045
1045

1032
1032

1357
1357

1300
1300

880

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Event

Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowiling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
Team Bowling
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Team Bowling
Final division Plage Entrant name Delegation Final score Gender Event
M3 3rd place  Lewellen, Curtis W.Scottsbluff Thunder 880 Male Team Bowling



