## **Doubles Bowling**

Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	<u>Delegation</u>	Final score	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Event</u>
F1	1st place	Dickenson, Jamie	W.Tri-County/Ogallala		Female	Doubles Bowling
F1	1st place	Nelson, Kelsey	W.Tri-County/Ogallala	682	Female	Doubles Bowling
F1	1st place	Tri County (Nelson)		682	Female	Doubles Bowling
M1	1st place	Hurst, Gene	W.Alliance		Male	Doubles Bowling
M1	1st place	Alliance (A-Team)		688	Male	Doubles Bowling
M1	1st place	Powell, Jacob	W.Alliance	688	Male	Doubles Bowling
M1	2nd place	Russell, Craig	W.Alliance		Male	Doubles Bowling
M1	2nd place	Gonzalez, Jose J.	W.Alliance	547	Male	Doubles Bowling
M1	2nd place	Alliance (Big Dogs)		547	Male	Doubles Bowling

## **Individual Bowling**

		Individual Downing					
Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	<u>Delegation</u>	Final score	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Event</u>	
F01	1st place	Wachtel, Kaci Jo	W.Sidney	130	Female	Individual Bowling	
F02	1st place	Schoeneman, Anna	W.Alliance	262	Female	Individual Bowling	
F02	2nd place	Ringleman, Julie T.	W.Sidney	242	Female	Individual Bowling	
F03	1st place	Vogel, Jacey M	W.Alliance	289	Female	Individual Bowling	
F03	2nd place	Hagler, Stephanie A.	W.Alliance	275	Female	Individual Bowling	
M01	1st place	Sheets, John H.	W.Sidney	257	Male	Individual Bowling	
M01	2nd place	Bradt, Jason	W.Chadron Rattlers	218	Male	Individual Bowling	
M01	3rd place	Bayer, Bryan	W.Alliance	184	Male	Individual Bowling	
M02	1st place	Fistler, Benjamin R.	W.Chadron Rattlers	253	Male	Individual Bowling	
M02	2nd place	Lopez, Ismael Edwardo	W.Chase County	185	Male	Individual Bowling	
M02	3rd place	Straw, Jess M	W.Chadron Rattlers	171	Male	Individual Bowling	
M03	1st place	Makris, Jason	W.Sidney	371	Male	Individual Bowling	
M03	2nd place	Pankowsky, Dennis	W.Sidney	213	Male	Individual Bowling	
M03	3rd place	Kruger, Paul B	W.Chadron Rattlers	199	Male	Individual Bowling	
M04	1st place	Cushing, Don J	W.Sidney	232	Male	Individual Bowling	
M04	2nd place	Moss, Joshua T.	W.Alliance	190	Male	Individual Bowling	
M04	3rd place	Snider, Tom	W.Alliance	178	Male	Individual Bowling	
M05	1st place	Torres, Raymond	W.Chadron Rattlers	277	Male	Individual Bowling	
M05	2nd place	Makris, Alex	W.Sidney	267	Maie	Individual Bowling	
M05	3rd place	Martin, James	W.Sidney	208	Male	Individual Bowling	
M06	1st place	Rau, Nathanael L.	W.Chase County	312	Male	Individual Bowling	
M06	2nd place	Flohr, Ryan P.	W.Sidney	309	Male	Individual Bowling	
M07	1st place	Moore, Russell J.	W.Chadron Rattlers	351	Male	Individual Bowling	
M07	2nd place	Straw, Robbie J.	W.Chadron Rattlers	338	Male	Individual Bowling	
M07	3rd place	Stackhouse, Kevin	W.Chadron Rattlers	324	Male	Individual Bowling	
M08	1st place	Barnes, Bastian	W.Chadron Rattlers	263	Male	Individual Bowling	
M09	1st place	Leibhart, Ryan	W.Chase County	410	Male	Individual Bowling	
M09	2nd place	Curran, Abraham D	W.Alliance	282	Male	Individual Bowling	

## **Team Bowling**

		(Can Downing					
Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	<u>Delegation</u>	Final score	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Event</u>	
M1	1st place	Deollos, Rosemary	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Female	Team Bowling	
M1	1st place	Curley, Mykah	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M1	1st place	Graves, Chase M	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M1	1st place	Scottsbluff Thunder (CDMR)		995	Male	Team Bowling	
M1	1st place	Heithold, Decker M.	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	995	Male	Team Bowling	
M1	2nd place	Burbach, Gail K.	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Female	Team Bowling	
M1	2nd place	Valencia, Andres	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M1	2nd place	Nortness, April	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Female	Team Bowling	
M1	2nd place	Scott, Nicole	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	720	Female	Team Bowling	
M1	2nd place	Scottsbluff Thunder (AGNA)		720	Male	Team Bowling	
M1	3rd place	Yetter, Noah P	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M1	3rd place	Phillips, Brent J	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M1	3rd place	Kennedy, Hope	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Female	Team Bowling	
M1	3rd place	Scottsbluff Thunder (ABHN)		648	Male	Team Bowling	
M1	3rd place	Mathson, Abigail Sage	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	648	Female	Team Bowling	
M2	1st place	McAlpine, Josh	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	1st place	Gass, Aiden Aj	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	1st place	Greve, Shawn	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	1st place	Kittelmann, Brandon	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	1194	Male	Team Bowling	
M2	1st place	Scottsbluff Thunder (ABJS)		1194	Male	Team Bowling	
M2	2nd place	Weatherly, Brittany M	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Female	Team Bowling	
M2	2nd place	Hernandez, Shannon C.	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	2nd place	Douglass, Kaliah D	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Female	Team Bowling	
M2	2nd place	Brooks, Paul E.	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	1045	Male	Team Bowling	
M2	2nd place	Scottsbluff Thunder (BPKS)		1045	Male	Team Bowling	
M2	3rd place	Miller, Tristan R	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	3rd place	Valencia, Anastacio Juanito	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	3rd place	Bazemore, Preston M.	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M2	3rd place	Scottsbluff Thunder (ADTP)	***************************************	1032	Male	Team Bowling	
M2	3rd place	Curley, Dakota	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	1032	Male	Team Bowling	
М3	1st place	Orth, Paul A.	W.Tri-County/Ogallala	1002	Male	Team Bowling	
М3	1st place	Sis, Kelan	W.Tri-County/Ogallala		Male	Team Bowling	
М3	1st place	Gieschen, Jason A.	W.Tri-County/Ogallala		Male	Team Bowling	
M3	1st place	Elmshaeuser, Zachary M	W.Tri-County/Ogallala	1357	Male	Team Bowling	
M3	1st place	Tri County (Gieschen)	vivivi dodine, ogdinala	1357	Male	Team Bowling	
M3	2nd place	Kennedy, Alena	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	1557	Female	Team Bowling	
M3	2nd place	Greve, Todd D	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	Team Bowling	
M3	2nd place	Garcia Jr, Juan Joey	W.Scottsbluff Thunder		Male	_	
M3	2nd place 2nd place	Dana, Robert	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	1300		Team Bowling	
M3	2nd place 2nd place	Scottsbluff Thunder (ARJR)	17.5COCCSDIGIT THUILDE		Male	Team Bowling	
M3	3rd place	Palmer, Lacey	W.Scottsbluff Thunder	1300	Male	Team Bowling	
M3	3rd place	Wood, Spencer			Female	Team Bowling	
M3			W.Scottsbluff Thunder	000	Male	Team Bowling	
PO	3rd place	Scottsbluff Thunder (LSCC)		880	Male	Team Bowling	

## **Teams in Events**

Page 4 of 4 01/29/2018 09:07AM

Team Bowling Final score

Final division <u>Place</u> Entrant name М3 3rd place

Lewellen, Curtis

**Delegation** W.Scottsbluff Thunder 880

<u>Gender</u> Male

Team Bowling

Event